23Cata-Dyne™
C
o
m
p
ressed
 G
as S

G – Natural Gas
M – Compressed Air*
Model Coding
Barrel Material
A ‑ Aluminum
V ‑ Acrylic
Pipe Size
10 ‑ 1/4"
25 ‑ 3/4"
60 ‑ 1"
100 ‑ 1 1/2"
150 ‑ 2"
FLODRI    10           AA
Model Series
FLO‑DRI
Replacement Cartridge Model Coding
Natural Gas Cartridge Media
  AA ‑ Moisture Removal
  AC ‑ Odor Removal
  MS ‑ H2S & Moisture Removal
Compressed Air Cartridge Media
  R ‑ Moisture Removal, Air Purifi er
Pipe Size
10 ‑ 1/4"
25 ‑ 3/4"
60 ‑ 1"
100 ‑ 1 1/2"
150 ‑ 2"
*Compressed air scrubbing systems includes air fi lter cartridges�
24 Cata-Dyne™
FL
O
-D
R
I S
er
ie
s
–
C
o
m
p
re
ss
ed
 G
as
 S
cr
ub
b
in
g
S
ys
te
m
s
G-10/M-10
•	 150 psig maximum allowable pressure
•	 1/4" NPT pipe size
G-100/M-100
•	 250 psig maximum allowable pressure
•	 1 1/2" NPT pipe size
G-25
•	 250 psig maximum allowable pressure
•	 3/4" NPT pipe size
G-60/M-60
•	 250 psig maximum allowable pressure
•	 1" NPT pipe size
M-25
•	 125 psig maximum allowable pressure
•	 3/4" NPT pipe size
•	 For compressed air applications
G-150/M-150
•	 250 psig maximum allowable pressure
•	 2" NPT pipe size
FLODRI     G           10       A
Model Series
FLO‑DRI
Scrubbing System
G – Natural Gas
M – Compressed Air*
Model Coding
Barrel Material